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Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 04/17/16
Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610

BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D AM

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3566.20, Rider count = 78

1D Time = 14.308, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 1019.86
2D Time = 14.808, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 942.87
3D Time = 15.308, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 840.23
4D Time = 15.808, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 763.24
Not Placed = 24

1D Placings

2D Placings
1st 14.814 $311.00 Jeri Mann on Czech

3rd 14.836 $189.00 Vicki Jacobson on Spin Tu Lena

3D Placings

9th 15.519 Melissa Boyd on Savanna
10th 15.581 Kathleen Shelton on Chicks

Location: Benton County Fairgrounds, Veneta, OR

1st 14.308 $337.00 Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon
2nd 14.370 $275.00 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr
3rd 14.466 $204.00 Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight
4th 14.548 $133.00 Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits
5th 14.587 $ 71.00 Amberleigh Moore on Junos Royal Flush
6th 14.679 Patsey Hayes on JJ's Harley Olean "Ellie"
7th 14.751 Sharon Woods on Reece Frost n Star

2nd 14.816 $255.00 Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk

4th 15.011 $123.00 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Hustler
5th 15.046 $ 66.00 Rach Brubaker on Smart Zanolena Neat
6th 15.068 Jeannette Etchebarne on Streakin to the Sun
7th 15.092 Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway
8th 15.104 Sarah Kabot on TK Frenchmans Hat "Salty"
9th 15.163 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel
10th 15.217 Alexa Classes on Chili
11th 15.243 Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash
12th 15.270 Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi

1st 15.316 $277.00 Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee
2nd 15.320 $227.00 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiners Lena Tari
3rd 15.381 $168.00 Alisa Helfrich on Kallie
4th 15.439 $109.00 Mary McDole on Bardellas First Cash
5th 15.482 $ 59.00 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze
6th 15.485 Shawna Dowless on Lady
7th 15.490 Kim Konrady on Betsy Built Rite
8th 15.513 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okais Chance "Lilly"

11th 15.593 Allison Miller on Chexy
12th 15.613 Jeannette Etchebarne on HG Tains Eagle



Sheet1

Page 2

13th 15.670 Rebekah Grant on Beau
14th 15.689 Jim Leach on Mr. Secret Bar

4D Placings

3rd 15.984 $153.00 Lizzie Pew on Dually
4th 16.082 $ 99.00 Alison Harrison on Apache
5th 16.123 $ 53.00 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc "June"

13th 16.876 Meagan Duncan on Rena

18th 18.373 Nicole Phillips on Joker

N/T 915.012 Kit Thompson on Frosty Fred

N/T 915.488 Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler

N/T 915.953 Vicki Jacobson on Pistol
N/T 916.022 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold

N/T 916.461 Garland Burdock on CR Blue Gambler
N/T 916.541 Kit Thompson on MD

N/T 916.581 Michelle Sanchez on My Royal Ace
N/T 917.140 Kit Thompson on Sprat

N/T 921344.000 Karen Richter on Oak Bridge

15th 15.692 Tammy Brusch on December Moon
16th 15.713 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin

1st 15.937 $252.00 Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy
2nd 15.969 $206.00 Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess

6th 16.219 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere
Tie 16.219 Mary McDole on A Royal Sparkle Horse
8th 16.299 Katie Hardin Reichert on Lettie
9th 16.423 Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz
10th 16.425 Ronna Schewe on Jet A Son 200
11th 16.498 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles
12th 16.680 Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne

14th 17.145 Steph Wilson on Lucy
15th 17.200 Ashley Meyer on Bar Fulla Cash
16th 17.423 Tessa Plagman on RPR's Ruby Tuesday
17th 17.441 Ashley Schmitt on Marley

19th 21.101 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds
N/T 914.874 Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"
N/T 914.925 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle

N/T 915.177 Jennifer Storts on Lito Fox
N/T 915.352 Sierra Stanley on Wolfie
N/T 915.432 Kelsie Daggett on Chrome on a Bug

N/T 915.569 Ashley Nash on Storm Razr
N/T 915.698 Bailey VanCleave on Silks Stardust
N/T 915.823 Jacqueline Petsch on Panama Shorts
N/T 915.847 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"

N/T 916.251 Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger
N/T 916.278 Patsey Hayes on Wes Numero Uno

N/T 916.551 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost

N/T 917.392 Kyra Russell on Princess
N/T 918.080 Ashleigh Shaw on Hot Butterscotch Doll
N/T 921.705 Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc
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Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 04/17/16
Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610

BSCC AW4D Jackpot in 4D PM

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1521.60, Rider count = 59

1D Time = 14.308, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 446.48
2D Time = 14.808, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 406.83
3D Time = 15.308, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 353.97
4D Time = 15.808, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 314.32
Not Placed = 17

1D Placings

2D Placings
1st 14.814 $163.00 Jeri Mann on Czech

3rd 14.836 $ 81.00 Vicki Jacobson on Spin Tu Lena

3D Placings

Location: Benton County Fairgrounds, Veneta, OR

1st 14.308 $179.00 Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Moon
2nd 14.354 $134.00 Jennifer Storts on YGW Flits Bits
3rd 14.370 $ 89.00 Allison Storts on Hada Fancy Parr
4th 14.466 $ 45.00 Jennifer Storts on Decks Smokey Knight
5th 14.588 Jennifer Storts on Lito Fox
6th 14.661 Sarah Kabot on TK Frenchmans Hat "Salty"
7th 14.679 Patsey Hayes on JJ's Harley Olean "Ellie"
8th 14.745 Alexa Classes on Chili

2nd 14.816 $122.00 Kelley Petrak on Frosted French Silk

4th 14.872 $ 41.00 Kelsie Daggett on Chrome on a Bug
5th 14.943 Jeannette Etchebarne on HG Tains Eagle 
6th 15.092 Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway
7th 15.163 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel
8th 15.240 Melissa Boyd on Savanna
9th 15.287 Courtney Schudel on Lady Assassin

1st 15.332 $142.00 Hannah Francis on Rambunctions Lee
2nd 15.359 $106.00 Ashley Nash on Storm Razr
3rd 15.385 $ 71.00 Kim Konrady on Betsy Built Rite
4th 15.398 $ 35.00 Alisa Helfrich on Kallie
5th 15.474 Geanna Glover on Our Extreme Dreamz
6th 15.485 Shawna Dowless on Lady
7th 15.518 Lyndie Hurliman on RD Okais Chance "Lilly"
8th 15.535 Brandy Bailey on Saszee Hillbilly Dash
9th 15.544 Ronna Schewe on Jet A Son 200
10th 15.609 Patsey Hayes on Wes Numero Uno
11th 15.687 Allison Miller on Chexy
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12th 15.703 Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc "June"

4D Placings
1st 15.867 $126.00 Karen Richter on Oak Bridge

3rd 16.146 $ 63.00 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold

6th 16.391 Vicki Jacobson on Pistol

10th 16.904 Meagan Duncan on Rena

12th 23.507 Nicole Phillips on Joker

N/T 915.549 Lizzie Pew on Dually

N/T 916.464 Michelle Sanchez on My Royal Ace
N/T 916.759 Garland Burdock on CR Blue Gambler

N/T 915.515 Rebekah Grant on Beau

13th 15.723 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze

2nd 15.999 $ 94.00 Kristin Ankeny on Remington

4th 16.219 $ 31.00 Kelsey Koehnke on Crescent Cashmere
5th 16.372 Steph Wilson on Lucy

7th 16.498 Rebekah Grant on CD's Holidoc
8th 16.652 Kyra Russell on Princess
9th 16.681 Katie Hardin Reichert on Lettie

11th 17.451 Ashleigh Shaw on Hot Butterscotch Doll

N/T 914.874 Tracey Train on Easy Jettin Rocket "Jetta"
N/T 914.925 Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle
N/T 915.149 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Shiners Lena Tari
N/T 915.180 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles

N/T 915.698 Bailey VanCleave on Silks Stardust
N/T 916.003 Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi
N/T 916.174 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"
N/T 916.251 Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger

N/T 917.025 Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne

N/T 915.547 Jeannette Etchebarne on Streakin to the Sun
N/T 915.707 Jessi Jo Stanfill on Hustler
N/T 917.786 Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost
N/T 999.000 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds
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